
 

SIDE EVENTS FOR THE 2014 ECOSOC YOUTH FORUM 
2 June 2014, 1:15-2:30 PM 
 
“Launch Event of Advocacy Toolkit for Youth,” organized by Global Education First Initiative 
(GEFI) Secretariat and Youth Advocacy Group (YAG) with support from UNESCO, 
UNICEF and Plan International 
 
Location: Conference Room 3, CB, Secretariat building 
Contact: Boran Choi (Ms.), GEFI Secretariat, b.choi@unesco.org, 215 450 3919 

 
2 June 2014, 1:15-3:00 PM 
 
“Skilled for Excellence and Development,” organized by the Permanent Missions of Germany 
and Brazil with ILO and WorldSkills International 
 
Location: German Mission to UN, 871 UN Plaza 
Contact: Stephanie Kage, German Mission, stephanie.kage@diplo.de and Dino Corell, ILO, 
corell@ilo.org 
 
3 June 2014, 8:30-9:30 AM 
 
“Beijing+20: WHAT? An Interactive Dialogue with Young People about Gender Equality and 
Women’s Empowerment in the Post-2015 Context,” organized by UN Women 
 
Location: ECOSOC Chamber, UNHQ 
Contact: Christine Brautigam, Christine.brautigam@unwomen.org 
 
3 June 2014, 8:30-9:45 AM 
“Introducing the Global Youth Wellbeing Index,” organized by the Center for Strategic and 
International Studies (CSIS), International Youth Foundation (with participation from the 
UN Envoy on Youth) 
 
Location: Hilton Manhattan East 304 E. 42nd Street 
Contact: Katherine (Katie) Perry: Kperry@csis.org (Please RSVP in advance to guarantee 
seating) 
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3 June 2014, 1:15-2:30 PM 
 
“The future we want for us – young peoples’ vision for the Post-2015 agenda,” organized by 
the government of Austria, the government of Nepal, and SOS Children’s Villages 
 
Location: CR7 (NLB) 
Contact: Nadia Kalb, Nadia.kalb@bmeia.gv.at 
 
3 June 2014, 1:15-2:30 PM 
 
“Furthering Youth Involvement in decision making in the Post 2015 Development Agenda,” 
organized by the government of El Salvador 
 
Location: CR 2 
Contact: Egriselda González López, eagonzalez@rree.gob.sv 
 

 

mailto:Nadia.kalb@bmeia.gv.at
mailto:eagonzalez@rree.gob.sv

